VALUE USB Wall Charger, QC3.0, 1-Port, 18W

Product No. 19.99.1092 \/\
Manufacturer VALUE alue
Manufacturer No. 19.99.1092

EAN (single piece) 7630049619999

1-port USB charger, 1x Quick Charge 3.0 Type A with maximum 18W for powering
a smartphone/tablet, external SSD/HDD or other devices

* For charging or as a power supply from a device via its USB input

* Perfect supplement for your Wireless Charger, as the scope of delivery often does not
include plug-in power supplies.

* Suitable, for example, for smartphone/tablet, external SSD/HDD enclosures and other
devices

* Charger with one USB Type A Quick Charge 3.0 socket

* Matt black PVC housing and Euro flat plug

Technical data

* Power supply with one USB output, type A Quick Charge 3.0 female connector
* Input voltage: 100 - 240V AC, 50 - 60Hz

* Qutput voltage: 3,6-6,5VDC, 6,5-9VDC, 9V-12VDC

e Output power: 18W (3A, 2A, 1.5A)

* Dimensions: 36 x 24 x 84 mm

Technical specifications

Manufacturer VALUE
Product group Voltage converter
Product type USB charger

Colour black



Input

Output

Output

Dimensions (HxWxD)
Output connector

Supported charging
technology

Height
Width
Depth
Weight

Height of packaging
(single piece)

Width of packaging
(single piece)

Depth of packaging
(single piece)

Package weight (single
piece)

100-240 VAC

3,6-6,5VDC, 6,5-9VDC, 9V-12VDC
18W (3A, 2A, 1,5A)

36 x 24 x 84 mm

1x USB Type A F

Quick Charge 3.0

36 mm
24 mm
84 mm
54.7 g

20 mm

30 mm

80 mm

0.057 kg



