## VALUE USB Wall Charger, QC3.0, 1-Port, 18W

**Product No.** 19.99.1092

Manufacturer VALUE

**Manufacturer No.** 19.99.1092

**EAN (single piece)** 7630049619999







## 1-port USB charger, 1x Quick Charge 3.0 Type A with maximum 18W for powering a smartphone/tablet, external SSD/HDD or other devices

- For charging or as a power supply from a device via its USB input
- Perfect supplement for your Wireless Charger, as the scope of delivery often does not include plug-in power supplies.
- Suitable, for example, for smartphone/tablet, external SSD/HDD enclosures and other devices
- Charger with one USB Type A Quick Charge 3.0 socket
- Matt black PVC housing and Euro flat plug

## Technical data

- Power supply with one USB output, type A Quick Charge 3.0 female connector
- Input voltage: 100 240V AC, 50 60Hz
- Output voltage: 3,6-6,5VDC, 6,5-9VDC, 9V-12VDC
- Output power: 18W (3A, 2A, 1.5A)
- Dimensions: 36 x 24 x 84 mm

Technical specifications		
Manufacturer	VALUE	
Product group	Voltage converter	
Product type	USB charger	
Colour	black	

Input	100-240 VAC
Output	3,6-6,5VDC, 6,5-9VDC, 9V-12VDC
Output	18W (3A, 2A, 1,5A)
Dimensions (HxWxD)	36 x 24 x 84 mm
Output connector	1x USB Type A F
Supported charging technology	Quick Charge 3.0
Height	36 mm
Width	24 mm
Depth	84 mm
Weight	54.7 g
Height of packaging (single piece)	20 mm
Width of packaging (single piece)	30 mm
Depth of packaging (single piece)	80 mm
Package weight (single piece)	0.057 kg